
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2007 M.E.L. Water Polo 
 

  Armijo Benicia* Bethel* Fairfield Napa Rodriquez* Vintage 
Tue Sep 11 Bye Vintage @Fairfield Bethel @Rodriquez Napa @Benicia 

Thu Sep 13 Rodriquez Fairfield @Vintage @Benicia Bye @Armijo Bethel 

Tue Sep 18 @Bethel @Napa Armijo @Rodriquez Benicia Fairfield Bye 

Thu Sep 20 @Benicia @Armijo Napa Bye @Bethel @Vintage Rodriquez 

Tue Sep 25 Vintage Bye @Rodriquez Napa @Fairfield Bethel @Armijo 

Thu Sep 27 @Napa @Bethel Benicia @Vintage Armijo Bye Fairfield 

Tue Oct 2 @Fairfield Rodriquez Bye Armijo Vintage @Benicia @Napa 

Thu Oct 4 Bye @Vintage Fairfield @Bethel Rodriquez @Napa Benicia 

Tue Oct 9 @Rodriquez @Fairfield Vintage Benicia Bye Armijo @Bethel 

Thu Oct 11 Bethel Napa @Armijo Rodriquez @Benicia @Fairfield Bye 

Tue Oct 16 Benicia Armijo @Napa Bye Bethel Vintage @Rodriquez 

Thu Oct 18 @Vintage Bye Rodriquez @Napa Fairfield @Bethel Armijo 

Tue Oct 23 Napa Bethel @Benicia Vintage @Armijo Bye @Fairfield 

Thu Oct 25 Fairfield @Rodriquez Bye @Armijo @Vintage Benicia Napa 

Fri Nov 2 Sac-Joaquin Section D1 Girls -- D2 Boys/Girls 

Sat Nov 3 Sac-Joaquin Section D1 Boys -- D2 Boys/Girls  
*  Guest of The Monticello Empire League 


